
KROSS

Koht Sõitja Laatre Rummu Rannu Sõreste KOKKU Klubi

1 Tajo "Peru" Andressoo 13 7 13 33 Sõmerpalu Motoklubi

2 Riho "Lärm" Kollist 10 10 10 30 Sõmerpalu Motoklubi

3 Tenni "Tenny" Tuvikene 3 13 8 6 27 Tartu Enduro Klubi

4 Silver Sellis 7 10 2 5 22 Tartu Enduro Klubi

5 Martin "Koff" Kohv 8 5 8 21 Tartu Enduro Klubi

6 Sander Luiga 13 3 16 Tartu Enduro Klubi

7 Indrek "Veski" Veski 5 1 7 13 Tartu Enduro Klubi

8 Ahti Piirak 6 4 10 Viljandi Motoklubi

9 Kaspar "Kapa" Pilk 8 8

10 Edward "Eddy" Rafter 7 7 Hispaania

11 Kristjan "Krossu" Kolsar 6 6 Red Moto

12 Tanel Sokorov 4 1 5 Süüdimatud

13 Steve Loorits 4 4

14 Kalev Kriis 3 3 Sõmerpalu Motoklubi

15-16 Ahto "Leivavedaja" Kurg 2 2 Carma Motoklubi

15-16 Andrus "Kütta" Küttä 2 2 Kärnataja HC

17 Edgar "Presku" Toots 1 1 Carma Motoklubi

SINGLE

Koht Sõitja Laatre Rummu Rannu Sõreste KOKKU Klubi

1 Riho "Lärm" Kollist 13 10 8 31 Sõmerpalu motoklubi

2 Tajo "Peru" Andressoo 1 13 13 27 Sõmerpalu Motoklubi

3 Tenni "Tenny" Tuvikene 7 13 3 6 26 Tartu Enduro Klubi

4 Bruuno "Petroolipea" Soosalu 6 10 4 4 20

Paikuse Garage 

Motosport

5 Edgar "Presku" Toots 8 7 5 20 Carma Motoklubi

6 Ahti Piirak 10 6 3 19 Viljandi Motoklubi
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7 Martin "Koff" Kohv 2 5 10 17 Tartu Enduro Klubi

8 Silver Sellis 1 8 9 Tartu Enduro Klubi

9 Toomas Solovjov 7 2 9 Tartu Enduro Klubi

10 Rauno "Käbi" Roo 8 8 Carma Motoklubi

11 Kaisa "Nääpsu" Uiga 5 2 1 8 Tartu Enduro Klubi

12 Sander Luiga 7 7 Tartu Enduro Klubi

13 Ingo "Inx" Rosenberg 6 6 Carma Motoklubi

14 Ahto "Leivavedaja" Kurg 4 2 6 Carma Motoklubi

15 Sven "Julm" Nõmm 3 3 6

Paikuse Garage 

Motosport

16 Revo "Väike Paul" Pihu 5 5

17 Ülo "Vormsi Üll" Vorms 4 4 Sõmerpalu Motoklubi

18 Lauri "Linnapea" Drubinš 1 1 Carma Motoklubi

UNLIMITED

Koht Sõitja Laatre Rummu Rannu Sõreste KOKKU Klubi

1 Riho "Lärm" Kollist 13 13 13 39 Sõmerpalu motoklubi

2 Rando "Sarvik" Lambing 8 13 8 6 29

3 Kristjan "Timmu" Lank 10 10 4 24 Kärnataja HC

4 Andrus "Küta" Kütta 4 7 2 10 21 Kärnataja HC

5 Tago "Tipp" Madissoo 6 5 10 3 21 Kärnataja HC

6 Lauri "Linnapea" Drubinš 3 6 8 17 Carma Motoklubi

7 Andres "Juurikas" Juurikas 3 8 5 16 Kärnataja HC

8 Heilo "Järvik" Järv 6 7 1 14 Carma Motoklubi

9 Rauno "Käbi" Roo 5 4 5 14 Carma Motoklubi

10 Raul "Geto" Raudnagel 4 7 11 Carma Motoklubi
11 Juhan "Täpp" Viirna 7 2 9 Kärnataja HC

12 Timo Riik 1 3 4 Rebellions

13 Raivo Raadik 2 2 4 Kärnataja HC

14-15 Andrus "Fossiil" Murumaa 1 1 Carma Motoklubi

14-15 Marek "Poisiraisk" Meos 1 1 Süüdimatud


